

[image: Afbeeldingsresultaat voor schalm logo]TREKKENLIJST THEATER DE SCHALM
Max. gewicht: 	250kg	
Max. hoog: 		10,10m		Max. laag: 1,10m

	Trek
nummer
	Afstand tot
K.K. (cm)
	Omschrijving
Decor
	Changement
	Hoogmerk
	Tussenmerk
	Laagmerk

	Geluidstrek
	-165
	Speakers
	VAST
	[bookmark: _GoBack]VAST
	VAST
	VAST

	Rideau
	-85
	
	
	
	
	

	Voordoek
	-45
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	88
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	108
	Fries
	
	
	
	

	3
	128
	Poot 
	
	
	
	

	4
	148
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	168
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	208
	Fries 
	
	
	
	

	8
	228
	Poot 
	
	
	
	

	9
	248
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	288
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	308
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	328
	Fries 
	
	
	
	

	13
	348
	Poot
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	388
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	408
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	428
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	468
	Fries 
	
	
	
	

	20
	488
	Poot 
	
	
	
	

	21
	508
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	23
	548
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	25
	588
	Fries 
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	27
	628
	Tussenfond 
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	28
	663
	Horizonbatterij
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	30
	703
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	32
	743
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	34
	783
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	851
	Fond 
	
	
	
	

	
	882
	Horizondoek 
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